LES TISTICS EN TOURNEE

17/10/2011 -

24/10/2011 -

31/10/2011 -

04/11/20115/11/11

05/11/2011 -
06/11/2011 -

13/11/2011 -

19/11/2011 -

23/11/2011
27/11/2011
06/01/2012 -

18/01/2012
19/01/2012 -
21/01/2012 -

28/01/2012

18/02/2012

24/02/2012 ou 25

16/03/2012
30/03/2012

LA PEPINIERE
OPERA

LA PEPINIERE
OPERA

LA PEPINIERE
OPERA

Lido Comedy &
Club

Lido Comedy
répétition a Bercy
Bercy / Masters
de Tennis

Auditorium Jean
Cocteau

Centre Culturel
Albert Camus

Havre d'Olonne

Espace Lino
Ventura

Studio des arts
Studio des arts

Paris (75)
Paris (75)
Paris (75)

Lausanne (CH)

Lausanne (CH)
Paris (75)

Paris (75)
Noisiel (77)

Issoudun (36)

Olonne-sur-Mer (85)

Torcy- Marne La
Vallée (77)

Casablanca (MA)
Casablanca (MA)

Théatre de I'Arche Tréguier (22)

Festival Détours
de Chant

Festival Voix
D'Hiver

Théatre
Traversiere

La Maladredrie

Festival du Rire

Toulouse (31)

Gauchy (02)

THEATRE
TRAVERSIERE Paris
(75)

Beauvais (60)

St Orens de Gameuville
(31)



13/04/2012
27/04/2012
30/04/2012 -

15/05/2012

01/10/20121/12
16/12/2012

Centre Culturel
Juliobona

Salle Communale Onex-Geneve (CH)

Centre Culturel
Marius Staquet

Lillebonne (76)

Mouscron (BE)

Carré Belle Boulogne billancourt
Feuille (92)

Espace Bleu )

Pluriel Trégueux (22)

La Barbacane Beynes (78)



